

EATON COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

2019 HMA SURFACING BID TABULATION

CONTRACT B

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Lakeland Asphalt		Reith Riley		Michigan Paving and Materials		Engineering Estimate	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
**HMA, 13A	18,430	TON	\$ 68.40	\$ 1,260,612.00	\$ 72.93	\$ 1,344,099.90	\$ 74.97	\$ 1,381,697.10	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,105,800.00
Cold milling HMA surface	1,400	SYD	\$ 4.25	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 9.25	\$ 12,950.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 2,450.00
Shoulder, CI II	10,570	TON	\$ 20.00	\$ 211,400.00	\$ 19.97	\$ 211,082.90	\$ 16.50	\$ 174,405.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 211,400.00
Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, 4 inch, Temp.	2,688	LFT	\$ 0.25	\$ 672.00	\$ 0.35	\$ 940.80	\$ 0.35	\$ 940.80	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,688.00
Aggregate Base	150	TON	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,000.00
Monument Box Adjust	13	EACH	\$ 350.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 4,875.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,250.00
TOTAL BID CONTRACT B			\$ 1,488,434.00		\$ 1,577,548.60		\$ 1,587,742.90		\$ 1,331,588.00	
*HMA , 13A - NO RAP	18,430	TON	\$ 76.00	\$ 1,400,680.00	\$ 79.88	\$ 1,472,188.40	\$ 83.51	\$ 1,539,089.30		
**Mix design percent RAP binder by weight of total binder				17%		16%		17%		